
Heptathlon

World Indoor Championships

Maebashi 1999 (6/7 Mar) 1985 Tables

60m LJ SP HJ 60mH PV 1000m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

6.61 7.84 16.27 2.16 7.80 5.40 2:40.75
1997 1993 1997

D1:3800

1995

1993 D2:2831

1997

1997
1997 1993R:2811 (1995) J:2917 (1993)

W
Diff

RECORDS

6476WR 1993 6476 1993D. O'BRIEN (USA)CRD. O'BRIEN (USA)

IAAF World Indoor Championships (7)

22 Nov 1971

6386Sebastian CHMARA1 POL

833

7.14

965

7.62

1798

844

15.89

2642

906

2.11

D1: 3548

969

8.05

4517

972

5.20

897

2:37.86

D2:28385489

HB

(5) (2) (1)(1)(8) (4) (3)

(6) (3)(6) (3) (1) (2)R: 2699 (6) J: 2843 (1) T: 844 (3)

25 Jun 1970

6374Erki NOOL2 EST

944

6.83

1010

7.80

1954

782

14.87

2736

740

1.93

D1: 3476

942

8.16

4418

1067

5.50

889

2:38.62

D2:28985485

HB

(7) (1) (2)(8)(2) (1) (7)

(1) (6)(3) (7) (2) (1)R: 2775 (2) J: 2817 (2) T: 782 (7)

26 Nov 1974

6319Roman ŠEBRLE3 CZE

904

6.94

1000

7.76

1904

806

15.27

2710

906

2.11

D1: 3616

997

7.94

4613

849

4.80

857

2:41.50

D2:27035462

(4) (7) (4)(1)(4) (2) (6)

(3) (1)(5) (1) (3) (7)R: 2758 (3) J: 2755 (3) T: 806 (6)

11 May 1972

6308Tomáš DVORÁK4 CZE

900

6.95

962

7.61

1862

894

16.70

2756

794

1.99

D1: 3550

1022

7.84

4572

880

4.90

856

2:41.58

D2:27585452

HB

(2) (6) (5)(5)(5) (5) (1)

(5) (2)(1) (2) (4) (4)R: 2778 (1) J: 2636 (6) T: 894 (1)

28 Jul 1969

6293Jón Arnar MAGNÚSSON5 ISL

886

6.99

982

7.69

1868

856

16.08

2724

822

2.02

D1: 3546

959

8.09

4505

910

5.00

878

2:39.55

D2:27475415

(6) (5) (3)(3)(6) (3) (2)

(4) (4)(4) (5) (5) (5)R: 2723 (5) J: 2714 (4) T: 856 (2)

1 Apr 1969

6153Lev LOBODIN6 RUS

929

6.87

852

7.16

1781

842

15.85

2623

767

1.96

D1: 3390

1030

7.81

4420

941

5.10

792

2:47.48

D2:27635361

(1) (4) (7)(6)(3) (8) (4)

(7) (7)(7) (6) (6) (3)R: 2751 (4) J: 2560 (7) T: 842 (4)

4 Sep 1967

6029Deszö SZABÓ7 HUN

865

7.05

883

7.29

1748

722

13.89

2470

822

2.02

D1: 3292

937

8.18

4229

972

5.20

828

2:44.14

D2:27375201

(8) (2) (6)(3)(7) (7) (8)

(8) (8)(8) (8) (7) (6)R: 2630 (7) J: 2677 (5) T: 722 (8)

15 May 1970

DNFChris HUFFINS USA

1003

6.67

918

7.43

1921

822

15.53

2743

767

1.96

D1: 3510

1005

7.91

4515

DNS(3)(6)(1) (6) (5)

(2) (5)(2) (4)R: 2008 (8) J: 1685 (8) T: 822 (5)

6807Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 299459104843D1: 381329072013

8971067103090689410101003
2:37.865.507.812.1116.707.806.67

R: 2930 J: 2983 T: 894
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